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PART NO.

TITLE:

SCALE:

SURFACE TREATMENT :

MATERIAL:
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NAME:

DATE: xx-xx-20155

REVISION NAME DATE

2

4

3

1

Dimension without tolerance 
tolerance according to ISO 2768-m

-

LEP

Brake and debur sharp edges and corners

January  • 2015 

LED TAIL LAMP 2 & 3 FUNCTION

3 function tail lamp - with position-, stop- and direction indicator lamp 
- Position function equipped with new ”Eternal Light®” technology.

2 function tail lamp - with reversing and rear fog lamp 
- classic LED technology 

Chrome ring is twist mounted,  
- easy replaceable without damage to the ring

Ultra thin - Smallest build-in depth in the market 

Impact-resistant glass

 

NEW ”ETERNAL LIGHT®” DESIGN  

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS     APPROVALS   

Connection cable  

- 250 cm cable with Open end 

- 20 cm cable with 7 pole AMP 1.5 plug

Dimension:  
Ø155 x 36 mm (Build in Ø127 mm) 

Mounting holes:  
3 pcs Ø4,5 mm in 1200 spread in Ø135 mm

Working temperature: -400C to +650C

Tightness: IP69K

Operation voltage: 12/24V

ADR 

E-Approval

EMC R10

RoHs

Design protection pending

The lamp does not extend beyond the edge of the bumper 
- Full chassis width available for rear bumper mounting

”New Design””Old Design”



NYHEDSBREV 

Part of the BPW Group 

P R O D U CT  N E WS  

 155  32 

 20 
 250 mm 

 135 

 4,5 

1

7

2

3 4

5

6

Pin assignment leftside pinplug

Position Function Colour Cross section

1 Earth White 0,5 mm2

2 Position Green 0,5 mm2

3 - - -

4 Flasher Yellow 0,5 mm2

5 Stop Red 0,5 mm2

6 - - -

7 - - -

098212102 A3

PART NO.

TITLE:

SCALE:

SURFACE TREATMENT :

MATERIAL:

3 function rearlamp
-

WEIGHT:

177 g
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NAME:

DATE: 14-12-2015

REVISION NAME DATE

2

4

3

1

Dimension without tolerance 
tolerance according to ISO 2768-m

-

LEP

Brake and debur sharp edges and corners

with cromering
7 pole AMP plug
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Pin assignment leftside pinplug

Position Function Colour Cross section

1 Earth White 0,5 mm2

2 Position Green 0,5 mm2

3 - - -

4 Flasher Yellow 0,5 mm2

5 Stop Red 0,5 mm2

6 - - -

7 - - -
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SCALE:

SURFACE TREATMENT :

MATERIAL:

3 function rearlamp
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DATE: 14-12-2015

REVISION NAME DATE

2

4

3

1

Dimension without tolerance 
tolerance according to ISO 2768-m

-

LEP

Brake and debur sharp edges and corners

with cromering
7 pole AMP plug
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Pin assignment leftside pinplug

Position Function Colour Cross section

1 Earth White 0,5 mm2

2 Position Green 0,5 mm2

3 - - -

4 Flasher Yellow 0,5 mm2

5 Stop Red 0,5 mm2

6 - - -

7 - - -

098212102 A3

PART NO.

TITLE:

SCALE:

SURFACE TREATMENT :

MATERIAL:

3 function rearlamp
-

WEIGHT:
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NAME:

DATE: 14-12-2015

REVISION NAME DATE

2

4

3

1

Dimension without tolerance 
tolerance according to ISO 2768-m

-

LEP

Brake and debur sharp edges and corners

with cromering
7 pole AMP plug

Functions

Position, 
Stop and 
direction indicator

Reversing and   
Rear fog 

Connection Article No. 

ü 250 cm connection cable with Open end 
098 212 101

92.0000.5868

ü 20 cm connection cable with 7 pole AMP 1.5 socket 
098 212 102

92.0000.5869

ü 250 cm connection cable with Open end 
098 255 101

92.0000.5875

ü 20 cm connection cable with 7 pole AMP 1.5 socket 
098 255 102

92.0000.5876

LED TAIL LAMP WITH “ETERNAL LIGHT” AND CHROMERING 10-30V

January • 2016
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